
 

 

Online Learning Classroom Codes 
Year 10 

Wendy Perry  10 Learning and 
Support  

wendy.perry@det.nsw.edu.au  
kurt.freeme3@det.nsw.edu.au 

Google  dg3so7x 

 

Teacher  Year  Class  Email  Platform  Code  
Annette Woods  10 Year 10 

English  
annette.cordero@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  dhundrq 

Thomas Vatovec  10 History 
elective  

Thomas.vatovec@det.nsw.edu.au  Google adcsskw 

Pietro Mascetti 10 HSIE – 
geography  

Peitro.mascetti@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  yvl54uo 

Angela Crocket  10 10.1 Maths angela.crocket@det.nsw.edu.au Google  pmlirta 
Fatima Saad  10 10.2 Math  fatima.saad16@det.nsw.edu.au Google  2uk4ih3 
Maria Pestana  10 10.3 Maths  maria.pestana@det.nsw.edu.au Google  cjjlpb2 
Bridgette Evitt (HT) 10 Food 

Technology  
bridgette.evitt@det.nsw.edu.au Google l5r274f 

Samantha Rath  10 10 
Photography 

samantha.rath4@det.nsw.edu.au Google thcdd7v 

Erin Harmon  10 10 Visual 
Arts  

erin.harmon2@det.nsw.edu.au Google cdiu23l 

Scott Harrison  10 10 Music  scott.p.harrison@det.nsw.edu.au  Google mlp6sne 
Timothy Windsor 10 Year 10 

Science  
timothy.windsor9@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  5w5aw23 

Joseph Gander  10 Marine 
Studies  

joseph.gander@det.nsw.edu.au Google  zggo5am 

Robyn Fallo  10 STEM  robyn.fallo2@det.nsw.edu.au  Google  srzqoww 
Aaron Davis (HT) 10 Year 10 

PDHPE  
aaron.davis@det.nsw.edu.au Google  xtzshkb  

Jessica Simi  10 Year 10  
Dance  

jessica.simitsiotis1@det.nsw.edu.au Google  2cdcuhy 

Trent Sovrano  10 Year 10 PASS  trent.sovrano1@det.nsw.edu.au Google  jjfzdi3 
Cristina Carvana  9 9 & 10 Child 

Studies  
cristina.carvana2@det.nsw.edu.au Google  jru6oce 
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